ENFit™
Enteral
Feeding
Catalogue
2026 EDITION
S
A
L

4
SHORT TERM PVC FEEDING
TUBE (7-10 Days)
Range of  Fr sizes (4Fr - 14 Fr)
Range of  lengths (50cm - 92cm)
2 non-opposing outlet holes
Fully radiopaque
Made of  PVC
Use for up to 10 days and 7 days for neonates
Clearly numbered in centimetres
Fixation plaster
Male ENFit™ connector
DEHP/Latex/BPA Free
25 units per box
Code Fr/CH Length
ENT.CF01.04.050ISOSAF 4Fr 50cm
ENT.CF01.04.075ISOSAF 4Fr 75cm
ENT.CF01.05.050ISOSAF 5Fr 50cm
ENT.CF01.05.075ISOSAF 5Fr 75cm
ENT.CF01.06.050ISOSAF 6Fr 50cm
ENT.CF01.06.075ISOSAF 6Fr 75cm
ENT.CF01.08.050ISOSAF 8Fr 50cm
ENT.CF01.08.075ISOSAF 8Fr 75cm
ENT.CF01.08.092ISOSAF 8Fr 92cm
ENT.CF01.10.075ISOSAF 10Fr 75cm
ENT.CF01.10.092ISOSAF 10Fr 92cm
ENT.CF01.12.075ISOSAF 12Fr 75cm
ENT.CF01.12.092ISOSAF 12Fr 92cm
ENT.CF01.014.092ISOSAF 14Fr 92cm
Product Features
5
Code Fr/CH Length
CA.NCE04PU 4Fr 40cm

PAEDIATRIC FEEDING
TUBES
Transparent tube with 2
 radiopaque stripes
29-day use
Made of  polyurethane
Clearly numbered in centimetres
Closed rounded tip
2 lateral distal openings
ENFit™ male connector with
tethered cap
40 units per box
Product Features
6
Code Fr/CH Length
ENT.NCI04.050ISOSAF 4Fr 50cm
ENT.NCI04.075ISOSAF 4Fr 75cm
ENT.NCI05.050ISOSAF 5Fr 50cm
ENT.NCI05.075ISOSAF 5Fr 75cm
ENT.NCI06.050ISOSAF 6Fr 50cm
ENT.NCI06.075ISOSAF 6Fr 75cm
ENT.NCI06.125ISOSAF 6Fr 125cm
ENT.NCI08.050ISOSAF 8Fr 50cm
ENT.NCI08.075ISOSAF 8Fr 75cm
ENT.NCI08.120ISOSAF 8Fr 120cm
ENT.NCI10.075ISOSAF 10Fr 75cm
ENT.NCI10.120ISOSAF 10Fr 120cm
Range of  Fr sizes (4Fr - 10 Fr)
Range of  lengths (50cm - 125cm)
Full radiopaque
Made of  polyurethane

FEEDING TUBES
Range of  Fr sizes (6Fr - 16Fr)
Range of  lengths (50cm - 120cm) Fully
radiopaque
Made of  polyurethane
Use up to 90 days
Clearly numbered in centimetres
Fixation plaster
Male ENFit™ ️ connector
DEHP/Latex/BPA free
2 non-opposing outlet holes
5 units per box
Product Features
8
Code Fr/CH Length Guide Wire
ENT.NC06.080ISOAF-ROW 6 80cm Yes
ENT.NC06.110ISOAF-ROW 6 110cm Yes
ENT.NC08.050ISOAF-ROW 8 50cm Yes
ENT.NC08.080ISOAF-ROW 8 80cm Yes
ENT.NC08.092ISOAF-ROW 8 92cm Yes
ENT.NC08.110ISOAF-ROW 8 110cm Yes
ENT.NC08.120ISOAF-ROW 8 120cm Yes
ENT.NC10.092ISOAF-ROW 10 92cm Yes
ENT.NC10.110ISOAF-ROW 10 110cm Yes
ENT.NC12.092ISOAF-ROW 12 92cm Yes
ENT.NC12.110ISOAF-ROW 12 110cm Yes
ENT.NC12.120ISOAF-ROW 12 120cm No
ENT.NC14.092ISOAF-ROW 14 92cm No
ENT.NC14.092ISOAF-ROW-
GW
14 92cm Yes
ENT.NC14.110ISOAF-ROW 14 110cm Yes
ENT.NC14.120ISOAF-ROW 14 120cm No
ENT.NC16.092ISOAF-ROW 16 92cm No
ENT.NC16.092ISOAF-ROW-
GW
16 92cm Yes
ENT.NC16.120ISOAF-ROW 16 120cm No
ENT.NC08.140ISOAF 8 140cm Yes
ENT.NC10.140ISOAF 10 140cm Yes
9
NUTRICARE FLO
FEEDING TUBES - INFANT/PAEDIATRIC
POLYURETHANE OPEN END USE
Range of  Fr sizes (4 - 12Fr)
Range of  lengths (40cm - 125cm)
Radiopaque stripe
Made of  polyurethane
Use up to 30 days
Clearly numbered in centimetres
Fixation plaster
Male ENFit™ ️ connector
DEHP/Latex/BPA free
2 non-opposing outlet holes
Polyurethane feeding tube with rounded open
distal end
The open end eliminates the collection of  feed
in the tip of  the tube
Less chance of  bacterial colonisation
25 units per box
Product Features
Code Fr/CH Length
ENT.NC06.75 6 75cm
ENT.NC06.90 6 90cm
ENT.NC06.125 6 125cm
ENT.NC08.40 8 40cm
ENT.NC08.50 8 50cm
ENT.NC08.60 8 60cm
ENT.NC08.75 8 75cm
ENT.NC08.90 8 90cm
ENT.NC08.125 8 125cm
ENT.NC10.75 10 75cm
ENT.NCF10.110 10 110cm
ENT.NCF12.110 12 110cm
Code Fr/CH Length
ENT.NCF04.40 4 40cm
ENT.NCF04.50 4 50cm
ENT.NCF04.75 4 75cm
ENT.NCF05.40 5 40cm
ENT.NCF05.50 5 50cm
ENT.NC05.60 5 60cm
ENT.NC05.75 5 75cm
ENT.NC05.90 5 90cm
ENT.NC05.125 5 125cm
ENT.NC06.40 6 40cm
ENT.NC06.50 6 50cm
ENT.NC06.60 6 60cm
10
Code Fr/CH Length
CA.NCE108G 8Fr 110cm
CA.NCE508G 8Fr 130cm

STOCK CODES
22
The MediLime Stoma Measuring Device is used to obtain the correct size of  the MediLime Tummy
Button. Created from silicone material, the measuring device is PHT and BPA free. As well as latex
free, this disposable measuring device is sterile for clinical applications. The stoma canal is
measured with this catheter. The use of  the Stoma Measuring Device will result in a more precise
Tummy Button placement. We strongly recommend using one for each (new) placement of  a
button in order to optimize the perfect fit.
Stock Code: ML.3025-00
STOMA MEASURING DEVICE &
GASTRIC MEASURING DEVICE
The MediLime Gastric Measuring Device with ENFit™ connection is made for administering enteral
nutrition and medication. The Gastric Feeding Tube is made of  pure silicone and is therefore skin-
friendly and pliable. The size of  the tube and the balloon capacity are clearly stated on the shaft.
Code Fr/CH
ML.0503-12 12 1-Way 2 Pieces
ML.0503-14 14 1-Way 2 Pieces
ML.0503-16 16 1-Way 2 Pieces
ML.0503-18 18 1-Way 2 Pieces
ML.0503-20 20 1-Way 2 Pieces
ML.0503-22 22 1-Way 2 Pieces
ML.0503-24 24 1-Way 2 Pieces
23
The MediLime Jejunal Feeding Tube is a 100% silicone device for
delivery of  enteral nutrition into the distal duodenum or jejunum. The
device has a double lumens tube, an air-vented skin disk and a fixation